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Date Day Time Topic Speaker\Guide 

Lecture 

21/3/2024 Thursday 1:00pm-2.00pm   Dr. Nikhil Phadke 

Student Seminar 

04-03-2024 Monday 1:00pm-2.00pm Synopsis presentation   

05-03-2024 Tuesday 1:00pm-2.00pm Synopsis presentation   

06-03-2024 Wednesday 1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Ganesh Bankar 

Dr. Sachin Naik       Dr. Shubhr  Bajpai -  Neurosurgical Anatomy 

      Dr. Rukaiyya Hamdulay 

11-03-2024 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Dr. Suraj Barane - Head trauma - types, CF, 
pathophysio, initial assessment Dr. Ajit Jadhav 

18/3/2024 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Dr. Aditya Kamath - Clinico radiological 
features of head injury Dr. Nikhil Phadke 

25/3/2024 Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm 
Dr. Shubham Hajare - Management of head 
injury Dr. Sandesh Gawade 

Journal Club 

07-03-2024 Thursday 1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Atharva Patil Dr. Gulve 

12-03-2024 Tuesday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Harshvardhan Dadas Dr. Samadhan 

19/3/2024 Tuesday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Ganesh Bankar Dr. Ojus 

26/3/2024 Tuesday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Riddhi Jadhav Dr. Kashide 

Laparoscopic Endotrainer (JR1, JR2 and JR3) 

02-03-2024 Saturday 2:00pm-4:00pm   Dr. Pavan Dharurkar 

09-03-2024 Saturday 2:00pm-4:00pm   Dr. Pavan Dharurkar 

16/3/2024 Saturday 2:00pm-4:00pm   Dr. Rahul Kashide 

23/3/2024 Saturday 2:00pm-4:00pm   Dr. Pavan Dharurkar 

30/3/2024 Saturday 2:00pm-4:00pm   Dr. Rahul Kashide 

Case Presentation 

08-03-2024 Friday 1:00pm-2.00pm JR1 synopsis review All PG Guide 

15/3/2024 Friday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Aniruddha and Dr. Priyanka 
Dr. Gandhi 
Harshawardhan 

22/3/2024 Friday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Utkarsh and Dr. Harshvardhan Dr. Ojus Wadhwa 

29/3/2024 Friday  1:00pm-2.00pm Dr. Ashwini and Dr. Atharva Dr. Pavan Dharurkar 

 

 


